The presented results are provisional

35 RAMPA INTERNACIONAL DA FALPERRA

Race4/Race3
. Competitor 1st Rider / 2nd Rider

1 1 BESTLAPS.R.L. SIMONE FAGGIOLI 45.371 1:51.491 167.91
4.741

2 9 BEST LAPS.R.L. FAUSTO BORMOLINI 47.402 1:56.232 4741 161.06
5.105

3 2 FEDERICO LIBER FEDERICO LIBER 47.745 1:56.596 0.364 160.55
6.455

4 8 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM BENES MILOS 47.795 1:57.946 1350 158.72
, . 8 7.178

5 4 VILARINO MOTORSPORT ANDRES VILARINO ESNAOLA 47.700 1:58.669 0723 13775
. . 7.975

6 11 VILARINO MOTORSPORT ANGELA VILARINO FACAL 49.524 1:59.466 0.797 156.70
) . ) . 8.228

7 10 OTAKAR KRAMSKY OTAKAR KRAMSKY 48.474 1:59.719 L 15637
13.804

8 19 VELOSO MOTORSPORT PEDRO SALVADOR / CARLOS VIEIRA 51.665 2:05.295 i 149.41
. 15.446

9 17 BP ULTIMATE VODAFONE JOSE PEDRO FONTES / MIGUEL 51.375 2:06.937 61> 147.47
17.695

10 23 AMP CLASSIC JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ-FOMBONA 53.527 2:09.186 . 144.91
19.055

11 26 LANGREO MOTOR CLUB JAVIER VILLA 52.915 2:10.546 360 143.40
19.516

12 6 ACR BOHEMIA-AG MOTOFPETR VITEK 53.702 2:11.007 Wl 142.89
19.972

13 5 BEST LAP S.R.L. MAURIZIO ROASIO 53.478 2:11.463 0.456 142.40
- - 20.378

14 12 PEDRO CASTANON PEDRO CASTANON 54.099 2:11.869 0.406 141.96
21.781

15 14 RUI RAMALHO RUI RAMALHO 53.784 2:13.272 1403 140.46
. . 22.256

16 38 ANTONIO NOGUEIRA ~ ANTONIO NOGUEIRA 54.559 2:13.747 A/ 139.97
24.539

17 27 LANGREO MOTOR CLUB JAIRO PESQUERA 55.048 2:16.030 583 137.62
25.256

18 66 TIAGO REIS TIAGO REIS 55.461 2:16.747 g 136.90
) 26.310

19 39 VILARINO MOTORSPORT RAUL BORREGUERO 55.352 2:17.801 054 135.85
26.435

20 16 CARLOS TORRES CARLOS TORRES 56.211 2:17.926 . 135.72
- - 26.588

21 29 JOAO FONSECA JOAO FONSECA 55.850 2:18.079 0.153 135.57
; ) 27.566

22 30 BERNARDO SA NOGUEIR/BERNARDO SA NOGUEIRA 56.314 2:19.057 0.978 134.62
27.644

23 7 STEFANO CRESPI STEFANO CRESPI 56.630 2:19.135 0.078 134.55
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35 RAMPA INTERNACIONAL DA FALPERRA

ASA LES RANGIERS HECHE YANN
LANGREO MOTOR CLUB GARCIA HEVIA
CZECH NATIONAL TEAM JIRi LOS
MANUEL PEREIRA MANUEL PEREIRA
ANTONIO NOGUEIRA  ANTONIO NOGUEIRA
RUI COSTA RUI COSTA

AMOB RACING LUIS BARROS
JOSE SILVINO PIRES JOSE SILVINO PIRES
JOAQUIM TEIXEIRA JOAQUIM TEIXEIRA
JOAQUIM RINO JOAQUIM RINO

ESC. PENEDES COMPETICSERGI PANELLA

AUTOMOVIL CLUB ALMERMANUEL MALDONADO

HELDER SILVA HELDER SILVA

GONCALO MANAHU

CHRISTIAN SCHWEIGER CHRISTIAN SCHWEIGER

JOAO MACEDO SILVA JOAO MACEDO SILVA
MIKE ANDERSON MIKE ANDERSON
MANUEL CORREIA MANUEL CORREIA
MARTINE PEREIRA MARTINE PEREIRA
EDA COMPETICION ALDO DE ALBERTO
LUIS SILVA LUIS SILVA
AUTOMOVIL CLUB DE LOHULIAN BORNAS
HUGO ARAUJO HUGO ARAUJO
EDA COMPETICION JESUS CHAO MONTES

BOMPISO RACING TEAM JOAQUIM SANTOS

GONCALO MANAHU / MANUEL

58.350

58.038

57.516

56.446

58.388

58.843

58.945

58.759

59.764

58.197

59.077

58.887

1:00.653

1:00.553

59.760

1:00.695

59.163

1:01.290

1:02.158

1:00.726

1:02.915

1:02.223

1:02.812

1:02.038

1:01.905

2:22.936

2:23.364

2:23.952

2:24.476

2:24.593

2:24.688

2:25.677

2:26.076

2:26.084

2:26.250

2:26.293

2:27.159

2:27.653

2:27.739

2:28.773

2:29.115

2:29.204

2:29.721

2:30.325

2:31.946

2:32.995

2:33.166

2:33.606

2:33.789

2:34.297

31.445
3.801
31.873
0.428
32.461
0.588
32.985
0.524
33.102
0.117
33.197
0.095
34.186
0.989
34.585
0.399
34.593
0.008
34.759
0.166
34.802
0.043
35.668
0.866
36.162
0.494
36.248
0.086
37.282
1.034
37.624
0.342
37.713
0.089
38.230
0.517
38.834
0.604
40.455
1.621
41.504
1.049
41.675
0.171
42.115
0.440
42.298
0.183
42.806
0.508

130.97

130.58

130.04

129.57

129.47

129.38

128.50

128.15

128.15

128.00

127.96

127.21

126.78

126.71

125.83

125.54

125.47

125.03

124.53

123.20

122.36

122.22

121.87

121.73

121.32
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PAULO SILVA
LUIS FILIPE SOUSA
EDGAR REIS

JOSE CORREIA

JOSE ANGELO RODRIGUEJOSE ANGELO RODRIGUES

JOAO MENDES
VICTOR RAMOS
FRANCISCO MARRAO

RUI ANTUNES

JOSE ARTUR TEIXEIRA

ALEXANDRE COSTA PINT(ALEXANDRE COSTA PINTO

PAULO SILVA
LUIS FILIPE SOUSA
EDGAR REIS

JOSE CORREIA

JOAO MENDES

VICTOR RAMOS

FRANCISCO MARRAO

RUI ANTUNES

JOSE ARTUR TEIXEIRA

BOMPISO RACING TEAM ANTONIO TEIXEIRA

JORGE MEIRA
JORGE LOURES
NUNO CARDOSO
RUI SETAS

AMOB RACING
PEDRO SILVA
JOAO GUIMARAES
DANIELA MARQUES
AKK PROSPORT
VICTOR ARAUJO
AMARO SOUSA
CAPELA MORAIS

ADRIANA BARBOSA

JORGE MEIRA
JORGE LOURES
NUNO CARDOSO
RUI SETAS

LUIS SOUSA
PEDRO SILVA

JOAO GUIMARAES
DANIELA MARQUES
IGOR STEFANOVSKI
VICTOR ARAUJO
AMARO SOUSA
CAPELA MORAIS

ADRIANA BARBOSA

1:03.768

1:05.434

1:03.520

1:03.251

1:05.576

1:04.847

1:03.421

1:05.463

1:05.679

1:04.910

1:04.586

1:03.993

1:05.344

1:06.212

1:07.195

1:06.129

1:06.611

1:07.766

1:06.239

1:06.233

1:06.903

1:08.559

1:07.401

2:34.673

2:34.738

2:35.031

2:36.007

2:36.642

2:36.755

2:37.612

2:40.085

2:40.104

2:40.278

2:40.570

2:40.897

2:41.245

2:41.287

2:41.926

2:41.926

2:42.513

2:43.039

2:43.718

2:43.949

2:44.618

2:44.793

2:44.845

2:45.894

2:47.327

43.182
0.376
43.247
0.065
43.540
0.293
44.516
0.976
45.151
0.635
45.264
0.113
46.121
0.857
48.594
2.473
48.613
0.019
48.787
0.174
49.079
0.292
49.406
0.327
49.754
0.348
49.796
0.042
50.435
0.639
50.435
0.000
51.022
0.587
51.548
0.526
52.227
0.679
52.458
0.231
53.127
0.669
53.302
0.175
53.354
0.052
54.403
1.049
55.836
1.433

121.03

120.98

120.75

119.99

119.51

119.42

118.77

116.94

116.92

116.80

116.58

116.35

116.10

116.07

115.61

115.61

115.19

114.82

114.34

114.18

113.72

113.60

113.56

112.84

111.88
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RICARDO FERREIRA
PEDRO GONCALVES
JOANA BARBOSA
PAULO NOGUEIRA
PAULO JOSE PINTO
ARNALDO MARQUES
RUI PINHEIRO
SERGIO FREITAS
PAULO MENDES
LUIS MACHADO
JOAO PEDRO PEIXOTO
AMOB RACING
NUNO RIBEIRO
CARLOS DIAS

JOSE CARDOSO
ESC. RIAS BAIXAS
ROBERTO MEIRA
PAULO PEREIRA

GIL MANO

HORST BAPTISTA

RICARDO MOREIRA

RICARDO FERREIRA
PEDRO GONCALVES
JOANA BARBOSA
PAULO NOGUEIRA
PAULO JOSE PINTO
ARNALDO MARQUES
RUI PINHEIRO
SERGIO FREITAS
PAULO MENDES
LUIS MACHADO
JOAO PEDRO PEIXOTO
JOAO PEDRO SOUSA
NUNO RIBEIRO
CARLOS DIAS

JOSE CARDOSO
ROCIO LORENZO
ROBERTO MEIRA
PAULO PEREIRA

GIL MANO

HORST BAPTISTA

RICARDO MOREIRA

MONTEIROS COMPETICOINUNO SILVA

NUNO DIAS

MIGUEL PINHEIRO

PAULA SOUSA

NUNO DIAS

MIGUEL PINHEIRO

PAULA SOUSA

1:08.784

1:07.662

1:08.642

1:11.069

1:08.883

1:10.598

1:10.802

1:08.996

1:11.223

1:12.493

1:10.608

1:11.037

1:12.673

1:10.119

1:12.483

1:13.125

1:13.730

1:13.169

1:16.336

56.265
2:47.756
0.429
56.496
2:47.987
0.231
57.792
2:49.283
1.296
57.941
2:49.432
0.149
58.186
2:49.677
0.245
58.257
2:49.748
0.071
59.170
2:50.661
0.913
59.701
2:51.192
0.531
59.764
2:51.255
0.063
59.896
2:51.387
0.132
1:00.585
2:52.076
0.689
1:00.644
2:52.135
0.059
1:01.828
2:53.319
1.184
1:01.829
2:53.320
0.001
2:53.336 1:01.845
T 0.016
1:02.256
2:53.747
0.411
1:03.891
2:55.382
1.635
1:04.183
2:55.674
0.292
1:05.505
2:56.996
1.322
1:06.965
2:58.456
1.460
1:07.094
2:58.585
0.129
1:08.466
2:59.957
1.372
1:12.685
3:04.176
4.219
1:14.146
3:05.637
1.461
1:16.122
3:07.613
1.976

111.59

111.44

110.58

110.49

110.33

110.28

109.69

109.35

109.31

109.23

108.79

108.75

108.01

108.01

108.00

107.74

106.74

106.56

105.77

104.90

104.82

104.02

101.64

100.84

99.78
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JOSE FAFIAES
FERNANDO CHARAIS
LUIS FERRETE

SOFIA MOUTA
RICARDO SOUSA
ALVARO VIERA

ABEL MARQUES

CESAR CALDAS

JOSE FAFIAES
FERNANDO CHARAIS
LUiS FERRETE
SOFIA MOUTA
RICARDO SOUSA
ALVARO VIERA

ABEL MARQUES

CESAR CALDAS

1:23.726

1:22.016

1:27.731

1:26.992

1:27.515

3:08.207

3:16.380

3:21.434

3:22.647

3:29.458

3:30.505

3:31.707

3:32.541

1:16.716
0.594
1:24.889
8.173
1:29.943
5.054
1:31.156
1.213
1:37.967
6.811
1:39.014
1.047
1:40.216
1.202
1:41.050
0.834

99.46

95.33

92.93

92.38

89.37

88.93

88.42

88.08
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