

35 RAMPA INTERNACIONAL DA FALPERRA

Race4/Race3

#	Num. Competitor	1st Rider / 2nd Rider	Inter	Time	Diff.Average	
1	1 BEST LAP S.R.L.	SIMONE FAGGIOLI	45.371	1:51.491	167.91	
2	9 BEST LAP S.R.L.	FAUSTO BORMOLINI	47.402	1:56.232	4.741 4.741	161.06
3	2 FEDERICO LIBER	FEDERICO LIBER	47.745	1:56.596	5.105 0.364	160.55
4	8 CZECH NATIONAL TEAM	BENES MILOS	47.795	1:57.946	6.455 1.350	158.72
5	4 VILARIÑO MOTORSPORT	ANDRÉS VILARIÑO ESNAOLA	47.700	1:58.669	7.178 0.723	157.75
6	11 VILARIÑO MOTORSPORT	ANGELA VILARIÑO FACAL	49.524	1:59.466	7.975 0.797	156.70
7	10 OTAKAR KRÁMSKÝ	OTAKAR KRÁMSKÝ	48.474	1:59.719	8.228 0.253	156.37
8	19 VELOSO MOTORSPORT	PEDRO SALVADOR / CARLOS VIEIRA	51.665	2:05.295	13.804 5.576	149.41
9	17 BP ULTIMATE VODAFONE	JOSÉ PEDRO FONTES / MIGUEL	51.375	2:06.937	15.446 1.642	147.47
10	23 AMP CLASSIC	JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ-FOMBONA	53.527	2:09.186	17.695 2.249	144.91
11	26 LANGREO MOTOR CLUB	JAVIER VILLA	52.915	2:10.546	19.055 1.360	143.40
12	6 ACR BOHEMIA-AG	MOTOPPETR VITEK	53.702	2:11.007	19.516 0.461	142.89
13	5 BEST LAP S.R.L.	MAURIZIO ROASIO	53.478	2:11.463	19.972 0.456	142.40
14	12 PEDRO CASTAÑÓN	PEDRO CASTAÑÓN	54.099	2:11.869	20.378 0.406	141.96
15	14 RUI RAMALHO	RUI RAMALHO	53.784	2:13.272	21.781 1.403	140.46
16	38 ANTÓNIO NOGUEIRA	ANTÓNIO NOGUEIRA	54.559	2:13.747	22.256 0.475	139.97
17	27 LANGREO MOTOR CLUB	JAIRO PESQUERA	55.048	2:16.030	24.539 2.283	137.62
18	66 TIAGO REIS	TIAGO REIS	55.461	2:16.747	25.256 0.717	136.90
19	39 VILARIÑO MOTORSPORT	RAUL BORREGUERO	55.352	2:17.801	26.310 1.054	135.85
20	16 CARLOS TORRES	CARLOS TORRES	56.211	2:17.926	26.435 0.125	135.72
21	29 JOÃO FONSECA	JOÃO FONSECA	55.850	2:18.079	26.588 0.153	135.57
22	30 BERNARDO SÁ NOGUEIRA	BERNARDO SÁ NOGUEIRA	56.314	2:19.057	27.566 0.978	134.62
23	7 STEFANO CRESPI	STEFANO CRESPI	56.630	2:19.135	27.644 0.078	134.55

The presented results are provisional

35 RAMPA INTERNACIONAL DA FALPERRA

24	21	ASA LES RANGIERS	HÊCHE YANN	58.350	2:22.936	31.445 3.801	130.97
25	28	LANGREO MOTOR CLUB	GARCIA HEVIA	58.038	2:23.364	31.873 0.428	130.58
26	36	CZECH NATIONAL TEAM	JIRÍ LOS	57.516	2:23.952	32.461 0.588	130.04
27	60	MANUEL PEREIRA	MANUEL PEREIRA	56.446	2:24.476	32.985 0.524	129.57
28	134	ANTÓNIO NOGUEIRA	ANTÓNIO NOGUEIRA	58.388	2:24.593	33.102 0.117	129.47
29	131	RUI COSTA	RUI COSTA	58.843	2:24.688	33.197 0.095	129.38
30	117	AMOB RACING	LUIS BARROS	58.945	2:25.677	34.186 0.989	128.50
31	107	JOSÉ SILVINO PIRES	JOSÉ SILVINO PIRES	58.759	2:26.076	34.585 0.399	128.15
32	78	JOAQUIM TEIXEIRA	JOAQUIM TEIXEIRA	59.764	2:26.084	34.593 0.008	128.15
33	31	JOAQUIM RINO	JOAQUIM RINO	58.197	2:26.250	34.759 0.166	128.00
34	44	ESC. PENEDÉS COMPETIC	SERGI PAÑELLA	59.077	2:26.293	34.802 0.043	127.96
35	45	AUTOMOVIL CLUB ALMER	MANUEL MALDONADO	58.887	2:27.159	35.668 0.866	127.21
36	101	HELDER SILVA	HELDER SILVA	1:00.653	2:27.653	36.162 0.494	126.78
37	50	GONÇALO MANAHU	GONÇALO MANAHU / MANUEL	1:00.553	2:27.739	36.248 0.086	126.71
38	37	CHRISTIAN SCHWEIGER	CHRISTIAN SCHWEIGER	59.760	2:28.773	37.282 1.034	125.83
39	132	JOÃO MACEDO SILVA	JOÃO MACEDO SILVA	1:00.695	2:29.115	37.624 0.342	125.54
40	46	MIKE ANDERSON	MIKE ANDERSON	59.163	2:29.204	37.713 0.089	125.47
41	42	MANUEL CORREIA	MANUEL CORREIA	1:01.290	2:29.721	38.230 0.517	125.03
42	43	MARTINE PEREIRA	MARTINE PEREIRA	1:02.158	2:30.325	38.834 0.604	124.53
43	48	EDA COMPETICION	ALDO DE ALBERTO	1:00.726	2:31.946	40.455 1.621	123.20
44	69	LUIS SILVA	LUIS SILVA	1:02.915	2:32.995	41.504 1.049	122.36
45	49	AUTOMOVIL CLUB DE LO	JULIAN BORNAS	1:02.223	2:33.166	41.675 0.171	122.22
46	56	HUGO ARAÚJO	HUGO ARAÚJO	1:02.812	2:33.606	42.115 0.440	121.87
47	47	EDA COMPETICION	JESÚS CHAO MONTES	1:02.038	2:33.789	42.298 0.183	121.73
48	75	BOMPISO RACING TEAM	JOAQUIM SANTOS	1:01.905	2:34.297	42.806 0.508	121.32

The presented results are provisional

35 RAMPA INTERNACIONAL DA FALPERRA

49	81	PAULO SILVA	PAULO SILVA	1:03.768	2:34.673	43.182 0.376	121.03
50	84	LUIS FILIPE SOUSA	LUIS FILIPE SOUSA	1:05.434	2:34.738	43.247 0.065	120.98
51	61	EDGAR REIS	EDGAR REIS	1:03.520	2:35.031	43.540 0.293	120.75
52	79	JOSÉ CORREIA	JOSÉ CORREIA	1:03.251	2:36.007	44.516 0.976	119.99
53	96	JOSÉ ÂNGELO RODRIGUES	JOSÉ ÂNGELO RODRIGUES	1:05.576	2:36.642	45.151 0.635	119.51
54	118	JOÃO MENDES	JOÃO MENDES	1:04.847	2:36.755	45.264 0.113	119.42
55	113	VICTOR RAMOS	VICTOR RAMOS	1:03.421	2:37.612	46.121 0.857	118.77
56	103	FRANCISCO MARRÃO	FRANCISCO MARRÃO	1:05.463	2:40.085	48.594 2.473	116.94
57	70	RUI ANTUNES	RUI ANTUNES	1:05.679	2:40.104	48.613 0.019	116.92
58	105	JOSÉ ARTUR TEIXEIRA	JOSÉ ARTUR TEIXEIRA	1:04.910	2:40.278	48.787 0.174	116.80
59	82	ALEXANDRE COSTA PINTO	ALEXANDRE COSTA PINTO	1:04.586	2:40.570	49.079 0.292	116.58
60	51	BOMPISO RACING TEAM	ANTÓNIO TEIXEIRA	1:03.993	2:40.897	49.406 0.327	116.35
61	62	JORGE MEIRA	JORGE MEIRA	1:05.344	2:41.245	49.754 0.348	116.10
62	137	JORGE LOURES	JORGE LOURES		2:41.287	49.796 0.042	116.07
63	87	NUNO CARDOSO	NUNO CARDOSO	1:06.212	2:41.926	50.435 0.639	115.61
64	108	RUI SETAS	RUI SETAS	1:07.195	2:41.926	50.435 0.000	115.61
65	98	AMOB RACING	LUIS SOUSA	1:06.129	2:42.513	51.022 0.587	115.19
66	111	PEDRO SILVA	PEDRO SILVA	1:06.611	2:43.039	51.548 0.526	114.82
67	80	JOÃO GUIMARÃES	JOÃO GUIMARÃES	1:07.766	2:43.718	52.227 0.679	114.34
68	85	DANIELA MARQUES	DANIELA MARQUES	1:06.239	2:43.949	52.458 0.231	114.18
69	35	AKK PROSPORT	IGOR STEFANOVSKI	1:06.233	2:44.618	53.127 0.669	113.72
70	143	VICTOR ARAÚJO	VICTOR ARAÚJO		2:44.793	53.302 0.175	113.60
71	83	AMARO SOUSA	AMARO SOUSA	1:06.903	2:44.845	53.354 0.052	113.56
72	124	CAPELA MORAIS	CAPELA MORAIS	1:08.559	2:45.894	54.403 1.049	112.84
73	95	ADRIANA BARBOSA	ADRIANA BARBOSA	1:07.401	2:47.327	55.836 1.433	111.88

The presented results are provisional

35 RAMPA INTERNACIONAL DA FALPERRA

74	57	RICARDO FERREIRA	RICARDO FERREIRA	1:08.784	2:47.756	56.265 0.429	111.59
75	135	PEDRO GONÇALVES	PEDRO GONÇALVES		2:47.987	56.496 0.231	111.44
76	54	JOANA BARBOSA	JOANA BARBOSA	1:07.662	2:49.283	57.792 1.296	110.58
77	88	PAULO NOGUEIRA	PAULO NOGUEIRA	1:08.642	2:49.432	57.941 0.149	110.49
78	63	PAULO JOSÉ PINTO	PAULO JOSÉ PINTO	1:11.069	2:49.677	58.186 0.245	110.33
79	144	ARNALDO MARQUES	ARNALDO MARQUES		2:49.748	58.257 0.071	110.28
80	91	RUI PINHEIRO	RUI PINHEIRO	1:08.883	2:50.661	59.170 0.913	109.69
81	92	SÉRGIO FREITAS	SÉRGIO FREITAS	1:10.598	2:51.192	59.701 0.531	109.35
82	119	PAULO MENDES	PAULO MENDES	1:10.802	2:51.255	59.764 0.063	109.31
83	122	LUIS MACHADO	LUIS MACHADO	1:08.996	2:51.387	59.896 0.132	109.23
84	109	JOÃO PEDRO PEIXOTO	JOÃO PEDRO PEIXOTO	1:11.223	2:52.076	1:00.585 0.689	108.79
85	136	AMOB RACING	JOÃO PEDRO SOUSA		2:52.135	1:00.644 0.059	108.75
86	110	NUNO RIBEIRO	NUNO RIBEIRO	1:12.493	2:53.319	1:01.828 1.184	108.01
87	120	CARLOS DIAS	CARLOS DIAS		2:53.320	1:01.829 0.001	108.01
88	126	JOSÉ CARDOSO	JOSÉ CARDOSO	1:10.608	2:53.336	1:01.845 0.016	108.00
89	55	ESC. RIAS BAIXAS	ROCIO LORENZO	1:11.037	2:53.747	1:02.256 0.411	107.74
90	90	ROBERTO MEIRA	ROBERTO MEIRA	1:12.673	2:55.382	1:03.891 1.635	106.74
91	97	PAULO PEREIRA	PAULO PEREIRA	1:10.119	2:55.674	1:04.183 0.292	106.56
92	125	GIL MANO	GIL MANO	1:12.483	2:56.996	1:05.505 1.322	105.77
93	86	HORST BAPTISTA	HORST BAPTISTA	1:13.125	2:58.456	1:06.965 1.460	104.90
94	89	RICARDO MOREIRA	RICARDO MOREIRA	1:13.730	2:58.585	1:07.094 0.129	104.82
95	104	MONTEIROS COMPETIÇÃO	NUNO SILVA	1:13.169	2:59.957	1:08.466 1.372	104.02
96	145	NUNO DIAS	NUNO DIAS		3:04.176	1:12.685 4.219	101.64
97	146	MIGUEL PINHEIRO	MIGUEL PINHEIRO		3:05.637	1:14.146 1.461	100.84
98	112	PAULA SOUSA	PAULA SOUSA	1:16.336	3:07.613	1:16.122 1.976	99.78

The presented results are provisional

35 RAMPA INTERNACIONAL DA FALPERRA

99	141	JOSÉ FAFIÃES	JOSÉ FAFIÃES		3:08.207	1:16.716 0.594	99.46
100	142	FERNANDO CHARAIS	FERNANDO CHARAIS		3:16.380	1:24.889 8.173	95.33
101	68	LUÍS FERRETE	LUÍS FERRETE	1:23.726	3:21.434	1:29.943 5.054	92.93
102	93	SOFIA MOUTA	SOFIA MOUTA	1:22.016	3:22.647	1:31.156 1.213	92.38
103	65	RICARDO SOUSA	RICARDO SOUSA	1:27.731	3:29.458	1:37.967 6.811	89.37
104	133	ÁLVARO VIERA	ÁLVARO VIERA	1:26.992	3:30.505	1:39.014 1.047	88.93
105	106	ABEL MARQUES	ABEL MARQUES	1:27.515	3:31.707	1:40.216 1.202	88.42
106	138	CÉSAR CALDAS	CÉSAR CALDAS		3:32.541	1:41.050 0.834	88.08